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
pergola, gazing at the stars. Union Park offers state-of-the-art amenities and is known for its vibrant outdoor lifestyle. Information
deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Listing Courtesy of Compass RE Texas, LLC

6015 Liverpool St Single Family 4/4 3,214 sq
ft

6,882 2020 3/14/2025 $645,000 $201

24 Active New, Active: 3/14/2025 MLS ID: 20870019

This stunning 4 bedroom, 3.5 bath, 3 Car Garage First Texas Home combines elegance & functionality on a spacious 60 ft lot!
Currently First Texas Homes are selling for $100,000-$200,000 more in this community! Come see this like new home that boasts
pride in ownership. Located in the desirable Sutton Fields neighborhood within the Highly-Regarded PROSPER ISD! Charming
stone accents enhance the exterior & the stone trim around the trees & flower beds create a polished look. As you step inside,
you are greeted by a grand staircase that sets the tone for this light-filled & Immaculate home. The First Level has a Formal
dining room, dedicated Office, a Powder Room for guests & an EXTENDED Primary Bedroom! The chef's kitchen opens to a
Casual dining area & a family room with Floor to Ceiling Stone Fireplace, creating a seamless flow for everyday living. Upstairs is
3 VERY SPACIOUS bedrooms, 2 Full Baths, an Equipped Media Room for movie nights & a Large Game Room! Outside, enjoy
the covered front porch or entertain guests on the covered back patio. This energy efficient home features radiant barrier, spray
foam insulation & more. The HOA provides fantastic amenities including a pool, playground, sports court, & walking trails.

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty DPR

Market Activity Report Aubrey, Texas

Copyright 2025 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 3/18/2025



New Listings: 50 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

3517 Palmetto Ave Single Family 4/3 1,975 sq
ft

5,401 2021 3/17/2025 $444,900 $225

25 Active New, Active: 3/17/2025 MLS ID: 20873795

Experience elevated living in this sophisticated 4-bedroom, 3-bath home in the prestigious Sandbrock Ranch. Built in 2021, this
designer-inspired residence offers an open-concept layout with high ceilings, abundant natural light, and refined finishes
throughout. The kitchen is a statement, featuring stone countertops, an oversized island, premium stainless steel appliances, and
custom cabinetry. Seamlessly connected living and dining areas create the perfect setting for effortless entertaining. Retreat to
the primary suite, where a spa-like bath with dual vanities, a soaking tub, and generously sized walk-in shower awaits.
Thoughtfully designed secondary bedrooms provide comfort and versatility. Step outside to a covered patio and hot tub, ideal for
tranquil mornings or stylish outdoor gatherings. Enjoy resort-style amenities, including a private clubhouse, a state-of-the-art
fitness center, a resort pool, scenic walking trails, and serene lake views. This home blends modern elegance with unparalleled
community livingâ??an exceptional opportunity for those who appreciate comfort and lifestyle.

Listing Courtesy of Douglas Elliman Real Estate

6205 Ballenger Rd Single Family 4/2 1,702 sq
ft

7,490 2021 3/17/2025 $374,990 $220

26 Active New, Active: 3/17/2025 MLS ID: 20873882

Perfect home with access to highly desired PROSPER ISD schools! Will be ready to move May End 2025. OpenFloor Plan in this
stunning home with wood flooring in kitchen, living room and dining area. 4 BR, 2 BA formal living are and Fall-in love kitchen with
upgraded SS appliances, island, pantry, refrigerator and plenty of cabinet space. Large the master suite boasting a huge WIC,
dual sinks and walk in shower. HOA amenity includes pool, park and walking trails. If you are moving to DFW area this is perfect
home to start your Texas Living experience. No smoking allowed; First-month rent and at least one month of the security deposit
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
of Aubrey. Upgrades include upgraded wood flooring, updated painting and exceptional landscaping. A past yard of the month!
Schedule your tour today; tomorrow will be to late.

Courtesy of Liberty Realty Advisors LLC

2336 Pyrite Dr Single Family 4/2 1,578 sq
ft

4,399 2021 3/1/2025 $2,100 mo. $1

44 Closed Leased Date: 3/1/2025, MLS Listing 20809075: 1/4/2025 MLS ID: 20809075

Beautiful, & gently lived in home 4BR, 2Baths,2CarGarage is now ready for immediate occupancy. Easy maintenance & allergy-
free luxury vinyl wood floor throughout the house, including all 4BRs. The big Family Rm has wall of windows, light & bright.
Kitchen offers granite counter tops, lots of storage, 42 inch white cabinets, island, gas stove, & dining area. The spacious master
BR has ensuite bath with separate shower & garden tub, two vanities, & walk in closet. The other 3 BR shares a full bath and the
4th BR is split and can be used as study, home office or gym or hobby rm. Covered patio to enjoy outdoor living & the easy
maintenance yard with board-on-board privacy fence. It has a community swimming pool & pavilion for summer fun is included.
Close to all amenities-shopping center, & restaurants. Easy access to Hwy 380, near Lake Lewisville & Little Elm city park &
beach. Applicants must have stable jobs and a verifiable income 3x the amount of rent. No eviction or serious criminal records will
be considered. No aggressive breeds, One Small pet not over 25 lbs is ok.

Courtesy of 4Seasons Real Estate
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Closed: 50 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Closed
Date

Closed
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

5800 Ferrers Dr Single Family 4/3 2,320 sq
ft

6,882 2024 3/7/2025 $550,000 $237

45 Closed Sold Date: 3/7/2025, MLS Listing 20797956: 12/16/2024 MLS ID: 20797956

Sutton Fields is a beautiful master-planned community in the thriving city of Celina. With quick access to all that Dallas-Fort Worth
has to offer, this idyllic community offers limitless opportunities to explore the outdoors. Whether in the community pocket farms,
multiple ponds, or relaxing poolside, plenty of activities are available. Minutes away from major highways, giving you the benefit
of a quick commute to the surrounding areas. The community also provides convenient & high-quality education for young
residents. Dan Christie Elementary School is a cornerstone of the community, fostering a close-knit environment where families
can engage & grow together. Parents will appreciate the ease of having their childrenâ??s school within walking distance. The
Madrid is a thoughtfully crafted single-story home featuring 3 bedrooms, 2.5 bathrooms, and a 3-car garage. Perfectly blending
functionality with elegant design, this home offers an open-concept layout ideal for modern living. At the heart of the home, the
expansive Great Room, enhanced by an electric fireplace, connects seamlessly to the dining area and gourmet kitchen. The
kitchen features a large island, breakfast bar, walk-in pantry, and stylish finishes, making it perfect for entertaining or daily meals.
The private ownerâ??s suite provides a serene retreat, complete with a spa-inspired bathroom, dual sinks, a walk-in shower, and
a spacious walk-in closet. Two additional bedrooms near the foyer share a full bathroom, offering privacy and convenience for
family or guests. A versatile flex room adds functionality, perfect as a home office, study, or creative space. The Madrid also
includes a covered patio, ideal for outdoor dining or relaxing evenings. Est. Comp. Jan 2025

Courtesy of Pinnacle Realty Advisors

10512 Autumn Leaves Ln Single Family 3/2 1,640 sq
ft

5,662 2023 2/15/2025 $2,199 mo. $1

46 Closed Leased Date: 2/15/2025, MLS Listing 20783420: 11/21/2024 MLS ID: 20783420

Only ONE year old! This home was built in 2023. Enjoy this beautiful Home in Aubrey TX. The home offers a large living area
featuring a modern fireplace. Large kitchen with an Island, lots of cabinet space, white subway tile, and beautiful countertops,
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